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Zahir Pajaziti 2022
Prishtine, 19.2.2022

Event 20 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
19.2.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 41.45 144
2. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 45.19 111
3. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 45.31 110
4. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 59.99 47

D

1. SHAHINI, Roni 10 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 39.41 168
2. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 47.99 93
3. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 48.08 92
4. JERLIU, Yll 11 SHNZ 49.59 84

C

1. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 35.16 236
2. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 51.43 75
3. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHNZ 54.15 64

B

1. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 39.77 163

Open

1. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 29.40 404
2. PALOJA, Led 99 SC Zenit Sport Academy 30.29 370
3. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 30.80 352
4. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 35.16 236
5. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 35.34 233
6. ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 36.71 207
7. LOTA, Dion 01 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 36.87 205
8. SHAHINI, Roni 10 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 39.41 168
9. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 39.77 163

10. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 41.45 144
11. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 45.19 111
12. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 45.31 110
13. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 47.99 93
14. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 48.08 92
15. JERLIU, Yll 11 SHNZ 49.59 84
16. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 51.43 75
17. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHNZ 54.15 64
18. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 59.99 47

DSQ KOLSHI, Diar 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 41.90

EXH BEGAJ, Eltin 05 Sc Besa Malisheve


